
DLX SGL 200

DLX DBL 215

Royal Club SGL 245

Royal Club DBL 275

Cottage 300

DLX SGL/DBL 275

DLX SGL 160

DLX DBL 175

Club SGL 205

Club DBL 220

4 Trident SUP ROOM 300 4KM

SGL 140

DBL 150

SGL 70

DBL 75

Suit 90

7 Bolgatty Palace Palace Suite 340 34 KM

DLX 2 BED ROOM 175

STD 2 BED ROOM 130

SGL 105

DBL 130

SGL 85

DBL 95

SGL 85

DBL 95

SGL 50

DBL 80

SGL Non AC 40

DBL Non AC 45

13 Senate SGL/DBL 90 5 KM

SGL 90

DBL 105

15 Killians SGL/DBL 160 10 KM

DLX SGL/DBL 65

SUP SGL/DBL 80

17 Ambady Palmgrove SGL/DBL 110 4 KM

SGL 65

DBL 80

SGL 50

DBL 60

DLX SGL 80

DLX DBL 90

EXE SGL 70

EXE DBL 90

21 Harbour View SGL/DBL 85 10 KM

22 Cochin Towers SGL/DBL 40 12 KM

SGL 40

DBL 50

Sarovaram (Vegetarian)

Nyle Plaza

Riviera

Abad Airport Hotel

19

11

12

18

23

14

Mermaid

Grand Seasons

ASIAN - PACIFIC AQUACULTURE 2011 - 17TH TO 20TH Jan 2011

Sl. No

3 KM

4 KM

Room CategoryHotel

Tariff  inclusive 

of all Taxes & 

Transaction 

charge       USD 

Dream

2 KM

2 KM

8 KM

1 KM

4 KM

5

8

10

9

Distance From 

Venue

10 KM

APPARTMENT

Ramada2

3

16

20

8 KM

40 KM

Abad Plaza

Abad Atrium

Aroor Residency

Wyte Fort

Park Central

5 KM

1 Le Meridien

3 STAR

3 STAR

5 STAR

Venue

Casino
12 KM

8 KM

15 KM

3 KM

Travancore Court6
4 STAR



24 Woods Manor SGL/DBL 123 10KM

25 Fort Heritage SGL/DBL 95 10 KM

SGL Non AC 25

DBL Non AC 30

STD SGL/DBL 45

DLX SGL/DBL 55

DLX SGL/DBL 60

EXE SGL/DBL 80

SGL/DBL AC 55

SGL/DBL Non AC 25

SGL 60

DBL 60

Suite 65

SGL 40

DBL 55

STD SGL/DBL 55

DLX SGL/DBL 60

32 Comfort Inn SGL/DBL 50 7 KM

33 IMA House SGL/DBL 70 4 KM

SGL 40

DBL 50

Note :-

1

2

3

4

* After 17th December 2010   : No refunds can be made

FOR BOOKINGS / ENQUIRIES, CONTACT:-

                                         EXECUTIVE  EVENTS

                                         MAHIMA BUILDING, 

                                            KANNANTHODATH LANE, VALANJAMBALAM

                                            COCHIN – 16

                                            www.executivekerala.com

                                            info@executivekerala.in   

                                            mail@executivekerala.com                                          

                                            Phone:-+919961565580, +919947058123

12 KM

2 KM
28

34 Abad Metro

Hotel  - Venue - Hotel transfers complimentary.

Hotel Accommodation includes complimentary breakfast.

26

30 BTH (Vegetarian)

27

29

All Hotel Rates are Inclusive of Taxes.

Payment conditions for hotel reservation

* Full prepayment for Hotel accommodation should be effected to" Nature Destinations"  payable at Cochin, 

Cancellation Policy for Hotel Reservation

* All changes or cancellations have to be made in writing to Executive Events. 

* Till  17th December 2010    : 50% of the accommodation charges can be reimbursed

Put the Total Amount in AMOUNT column after calculating with the total room 

nights.

BUDGET

4 KM

8 KM

4 KM

45 KM

31 Winter Green Resort

Elite Plazzo

Oval Retreat

Edassery Mansion

Gee Bee Palace

Accommodation will be booked only on payment of the full amount.

If you find any difference in rates from the online from, please follow the steps to 

make you SPECIAL RATE PAYMENT :-

In the online ACCOMMODATION form, please fill the SPECIAL RATE given in this 

sheet in the last column ANY OTHER PAYMENT on the bottom of the page.

Put the Hotel Name in the column for PURPOSE OF PAYMENT.

STANDARD

40KM


