	ASIAN - PACIFIC A	QUACULTURE 2	2011 - 17TH 1	O 20TH Jan	2011
SI. No	Hotel	Room Category	Tariff inclusive of all Taxes & Transaction charge USD	Distance From Venue	
1	Le Meridien	DLX SGL DLX DBL	200 215	Venue	
		Royal Club SGL	245		-
2	Ramada	Royal Club DBL Cottage	275 300		5 STAR
		DLX SGL/DBL	275	3 KM	
3	Dream	DLX SGL	160	4 KM	
		DLX DBL	175		
		Club SGL	205		
		Club DBL	220		
4	Trident	SUP ROOM	300	4KM	
5	Casina	SGL	140		
5	Casino	DBL	150	12 KM	
	Travancore Court	SGL	70		4 STAR
6		DBL	75		
		Suit	90	8 KM	
7	Bolgatty Palace	Palace Suite	340	34 KM	
		DLX 2 BED ROOM	175	••••	
8	Riviera	STD 2 BED ROOM	130	3 KM	APPARTMEN
-	Abad Atrium	SGL	105	10 KM	-
9		DBL	130		
40	Abad Plaza	SGL	85		
10		DBL	95	8 KM	
	Ahad Aimant Llatal	SGL	85		
11	Abad Airport Hotel	DBL	95	40 KM	
		SGL	50		
12	Sarovaram (Vegetarian)	DBL	80		
12	Sarovaram (Vegetarian)	SGL Non AC	40		
		DBL Non AC	45	2 KM	3 STAR
13	Senate	SGL/DBL	90	5 KM	
14	Nyle Plaza	SGL	90		
		DBL	105	2 KM	
15	Killians	SGL/DBL	160	10 KM	
		DLX SGL/DBL	65	8 KM	
16	Grand Seasons	SUP SGL/DBL			
17	Ambody Dolmarcus	SGL/DBL	80 110	4 1/14	-
17	Ambady Palmgrove	SGL	65	4 KM	-
18	Wyte Fort	DBL	80	1 KM	
	Aroor Residency	SGL	50		
19		DBL	60	4 KM	
20	Mermaid	DLX SGL	80	4 1/14	3 STAR
		DLX DBL	90		
		EXE SGL	70		
		EXE DBL	90	5 KM	
21	Harbour View	SGL/DBL	85	10 KM	
22	Cochin Towers	SGL/DBL	40	12 KM	
23	Park Central	SGL	40		
		DBL	50	15 KM	

24	Woods Manor	SGL/DBL	123	10KM	
25	Fort Heritage	SGL/DBL	95	10 KM	
		SGL Non AC	25		
26	Gee Bee Palace	DBL Non AC	30		STANDARD
20	Gee Dee Falace	STD SGL/DBL	45		STANDARD
		DLX SGL/DBL	55	45 KM	
27	Elite Plazzo	DLX SGL/DBL	60		
		EXE SGL/DBL	80	40KM	
28	Oval Retreat	SGL/DBL AC	55		
20		SGL/DBL Non AC	25	2 KM	
		SGL	60		
29	Edassery Mansion	DBL	60		
		Suite	65	4 KM	
30	BTH (Vegetarian)	SGL	40		
50		DBL	55	8 KM	BUDGET
31	Winter Green Resort	STD SGL/DBL	55		
51		DLX SGL/DBL	60	4 KM	
32	Comfort Inn	SGL/DBL	50	7 KM	
33	IMA House	SGL/DBL	70	4 KM	
34	Abad Metro	SGL	40		
		DBL	50	12 KM	

## Note :- Hotel - Venue - Hotel transfers complimentary. Hotel Accommodation includes complimentary breakfast. All Hotel Rates are Inclusive of Taxes.

If you find any difference in rates from the online from, please follow the steps to make you SPECIAL RATE PAYMENT :-

- <sup>1</sup> In the online ACCOMMODATION form, please fill the SPECIAL RATE given in this sheet in the last column ANY OTHER PAYMENT on the bottom of the page.
- 2 Put the Hotel Name in the column for PURPOSE OF PAYMENT.
- <sup>3</sup> Put the Total Amount in AMOUNT column after calculating with the total room nights.
- 4 Accommodation will be booked only on payment of the full amount.

## Payment conditions for hotel reservation

\* Full prepayment for Hotel accommodation should be effected to<u>" Nature Destinations"</u> payable at Cochin, <u>Cancellation Policy for Hotel Reservation</u>

\* All changes or cancellations have to be made in writing to Executive Events.

- \* Till 17th December 2010 : 50% of the accommodation charges can be reimbursed
- \* After **17th December 2010** : No refunds can be made

## FOR BOOKINGS / ENQUIRIES, CONTACT:-



EXECUTIVE EVENTS MAHIMA BUILDING, KANNANTHODATH LANE, VALANJAMBALAM COCHIN – 16 www.executivekerala.com info@executivekerala.in mail@executivekerala.com Phone:-+919961565580, +919947058123